

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL Diary No. 24417/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-07-2019 in CAAT No. 257/2019 and CAAT No. 265/2019 passed by the National Company Law Appellate Tribunal)

COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS OF ESSAR STEEL INDIA LIMITED
THROUGH AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A No. 136334/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1049/2019 to be listed on 11.9.2019)

WITH

IA No. 136334/2019 in
W.P.(C) No. 1049/2019 (X)
(IA No. 136334/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 11-09-2019 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Parties

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashu Kansal, Adv.
Ms. Stuti Vats, Adv.
Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Misha, Adv.
Ms. Siddhant Kant, Adv.
Ms. M. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Eklavya Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Jasveen Kaur, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Navin Pahwa, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Neha Naik, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Nayyar Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant M., Adv.
Mr. Brain Henry Mosis, Adv.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

Mr. Dhaval Mehrotra, Adv.
M/s. K Ashar & Co., AOR

Mrs. Shally Bhasin, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, AOR
Ms. Runashree Saikia, Adv.
Ms. Sonakshi, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Sudarsh Menon, AOR
Mr. Ram Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anand Varma, AOR
Mr. Shwetank Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhairya Madan, Adv.

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, AOR
Mr. Rajat Navat, Adv.
Mr. Haridya Iyengar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Wamika Trehan, Adv.
Mr. Milind Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Jesal Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.
Ms. Neema, Adv.
M/s Pratap and Co., AOR

Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Ms. Soumya Dutta, AOR

Mr. P. Harin Raval, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Garima Bajaj, AOR

Mr. Ashim Vachher, Adv.
Mr. Santanu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Piyush, Adv.

Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG.
Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. A. K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 136334/2019 in W.P.(C) No. 1049/2019

List the matter along with other connected matters which
are coming up on 17th September, 2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR