SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7266/2019

D.R. PATNAIK Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 7260/2019

Date: 16-09-2019 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. U. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anand Varma, Adv. Mr. Shwetank Singh, Adv. Mr. Dhairya Madan, Adv. Ms. Vanshika Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters along with Civil Appeal Diary No. 24417 of 2019 which is listed as Item No. 6 tomorrow, 17.09.2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA) COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR